
Seek out the standard

Profit from performance
High index rams can increase profitability 
by £3-4 per lamb.
Over a ram’s lifetime this  
is an extra £1,000.



How Signet recorded genetics 
can help your flock
Using EBVs to select rams with superior breeding potential for growth, 
carcase and maternal traits is a proven way to lift flock productivity. 
Signet recorded flocks now use tags to highlight rams in the top 10% and 
25% of the breed to help buyers find the right rams for their flock.

Seek Check

Review

Recorded rams 
with high indexes.

Always check 
the health 
status of the 
ram and that  
it is fit and 
fertile.

More information on EBVs can be 
found in Sheep 
BRP manual 2,
Buying a 
recorded ram  
to generate 
Better  
Returns.

Available at: 
beefandlamb.ahdb.org.uk/returns

The ram identity.

The EBVs with the breeder, 
the sale chart or online:
basco.org.uk

AB:A00200  UK 0 123456 00200

Stoneleigh Bob UK  0 123456 00003
Sire: UK 0 123456 00001
Dam: UK 0 123456 00002

Ultrasound Scanned: Yes
Date of Birth 13/04/2017

Litter size

Maternal Ability

Eight Week Weight

Scan Weight

Muscle Depth

Fat Depth

Index

0.07

1.02

4.01

6.97

2.15

0.15

299

BLUP RUN: 21/8/2017
Produced by Signet Breeding Services

Stoneleigh Park, Kenilworth, Warwickshire CV8 2TL  Tel: 0247 647 8829

70

76

76

71

75

73

81

EBV AccBelow AverageBelow Average Above AverageAbove Average

What next? Find out more

Ram MOT
how to check your rams

Toes 
Check his locomotion, arthritis and feet

Teeth 
Check for under or over shot teeth, gaps and molar abscesses

Testicles 
Measure and check firmness (flexed bicep) with no lumps or bumps

Tone 
Aim for body condition between 3.5-4.0 (spine well covered)

Treat 
Vaccinations (Clostridia, Pasteurella, Louping Ill), 

Parasites, Lameness, Shearing?

Consult your vet for a 
thorough examination.


