



Seek out the standard



Profit from performance

High index rams can increase profitability by **£3-4** per lamb. Over a ram's lifetime this is an extra **£1,000**.

How Signet recorded genetics can help your flock

Using EBVs to select rams with superior breeding potential for growth, carcase and maternal traits is a proven way to lift flock productivity.

Signet recorded flocks now use tags to highlight rams in the top 10% and 25% of the breed to help buyers find the right rams for their flock.

Seek

Recorded rams (with high indexes.



Check The ram identity.



Review

The EBVs with the breeder, the sale chart or online: basco.org.uk

	0 123456 00001 0 123456 00002			d Scanned: Yes rth 13/04/2017			117	Order of Merit	1000
Below A	verage	Above Av	erage		EBV	Acc	AND I	This is to certify that this animal index within the Top 10% of it	
				Litter size	0.07	70		EAR NO:	
				Maternal Ability	1.02	76		LOT:	
				Eight Week Weight	4.01	75			
		_]		Scan Weight	6.97	\overline{n}	Signet	Estimated Breeding Values	Accur Value
				Muscle Depth	2.15	75			
				Fat Depth	0.15	73	SCAN WEIGHT		
				Index	200	a1	MUSCLE DEPTH		
				in Lona			FAT DEPTH EBV	m	mm
							INDEX		

What next?

Always check the health status of the ram and that it is fit and fertile.

<image><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

Find out more

More information on EBVs can be

found in Sheep BRP manual 2, Buying a recorded ram to generate Better Returns.



Available at: beefandlamb.ahdb.org.uk/returns